16 PM A E M C S YS TE M
—
EMC System
EMC connectors with strain relief
VEZ – Connector straight with strain relief, metric metal thread
Technical data
PERFECT sealing ring made from NBR
Suitable for the use with PMA screening braids or
with shielded cables
Order No. black
IP68
Thread
metric
Fits to
NW
Fits to
F.CK
Fits to
F.CU
Clamping
range
Thread
length
Overall
length
NVEZ-M120V-10 M12 x 1.5     10 06 06/10  3.0–6.0 mm 10.0 mm 53.5 mm
NVEZ-M160V-10 M16 x 1.5     10 06 06/10  5.0–9.0 mm 10.0 mm 60.0 mm
NVEZ-M162V-10 M16 x 1.5  12 10/12.5/15 10/12 5.0–9.0 mm 10.0 mm 61.5 mm
NVEZ-M202V-10 M20 x 1.5  12 10/12.5/15 10/12 9.0–13.0 mm 10.0 mm 64.0 mm
NVEZ-M207V-10 M20 x 1.5 17 12.5/15 12/20 9.0–13.0 mm 10.0 mm 70.0 mm
NVEZ-M253V-11 M25 x 1.5 23 15/20/25 20 11.0–16.0 mm 11.0 mm 78.5 mm
NVEZ-M257V-11 M25 x 1.5 17 12.5/15 12/20 11.0–16.0 mm 11.0 mm 72.5 mm
NVEZ-M323V-13 M32 x 1.5 23 15/20/25 20 14.0–21.0 mm 13.0 mm 83.0 mm
NVEZ-M329V-13 M32 x 1.5 29 20/25/30 20 14.0–21.0 mm 13.0 mm 80.0 mm
NVEZ-M406V-13 M40 x 1.5 36 25/30/35 40 19.0–27.0 mm 13.0 mm 97.0 mm
NVEZ-M409V-13 M40 x 1.5 29 20/25/30 20 19.0–27.0 mm 13.0 mm 83.0 mm
NVEZ-M506V-14 M50 x 1.5 36 25/30/35 40 24.0–35.0 mm 14.0 mm 106.0 mm
NVEZ-M508V-14 M50 x 1.5 48 30/35 40 24.0–35.0 mm 14.0 mm 105.0 mm
NVEZ-M638V-14 M63 x 1.5 48 35 40 32.0–42.0 mm 14.0 mm 106.0 mm
Content of delivery includes grey marked products.
NVEZ connectors with PG
thread on request.